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Квалификация 
ID Ф.И.О. 

Игры 
Переигровка Сумма Сред. Макс Мин Разн Turbo 

game Десперадо Место 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Халанский Д. 191 193 175 144 210 212 203 1184 197.3 212 175 37     1 
11 Марченко П. 198 211 194 183 195 179   1160 193.3 211 179 32     2 
13 Рычагов М. 218 169 185 257 176 148   1153 192.2 257 148 109     3 
2 Карпов С. 189 187 209 184 174 208 148 1151 191.8 209 174 35 да   4 
3 Мясников В. 181 180 192 197 188 204   1142 190.3 204 180 24     5 
15 Смирнов П. 165 156 214 203 185 136 217 1140 190.0 217 156 61     6 
8 Кияшкин А. 196 172 161 162 215 169 219 1133 188.8 219 162 57     7 
4 Майоров И. 184 190 177 223 194 165 158 1133 188.8 223 165 58 да   8 
5 Шукаев М. 174 254 177 166 173 188   1132 188.7 254 166 88     9 
9 Шубин В. 216 178 178 188 187 182 158 1129 188.2 216 178 38 да   10 
12 Лазарев С. 156 192 193 177 177 183 199 1121 186.8 199 177 22     11 
18 Жиделев А. 180 182 160 146 225 173 195 1115 185.8 225 160 65 да   12 
20 Иванова О. 165 172 201 185 166 190 164 1079 179.8 201 165 36     13 
6 Тарапатин В. 145 226 176 198 179 150   1074 179.0 226 145 81 да   14 
10 Беляков А. 191 175 182 245 136 128 141 1070 178.3 245 136 109     15 
16 Власенко В. 152 138 204 157 176 203 166 1058 176.3 204 152 52 да   16 
21 Фамин Д. 200 149 188 185 183 147   1052 175.3 200 147 53     17 
19 Таганов А. 170 140 211 190 116 200 140 1051 175.2 211 140 71 да   18 
14 Тихонов К. 157 177 188 144 159 163   988 164.7 188 144 44   да 19 
17 Егозарьян А. 157 144 171 131 149 193   945 157.5 193 131 62 да   20 
7 Антюфеева Е. 168 172 134 179 161 124   938 156.3 179 124 55     21 

Turbo game 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

1 Майоров И. 223 КВ #8 
2 Карпов С. 209 КВ #4 
3 Тарапатин В. 226 КВ #14 
4 Жиделев А. 225 КВ #12 
5 Шубин В. 216 КВ #10 
6 Таганов А. 211 1 
7 Власенко В. 204 2 
8 Егозарьян А. 193 3 

 

Десперадо 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

1 Тихонов К. 219 1 
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Shoot-Out 

Группа #1 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Шукаев М. 177 193 370 4 9 место КВАЛ 
Шубин В. 200 202 402 3 10 место КВАЛ 
Лазарев С. 131 158 289 8 11 место КВАЛ 
Жиделев А. 188 170 358 5 12 место КВАЛ 
Иванова О. 188 224 412 1 13 место КВАЛ 
Тарапатин В. 168 140 308 7 14 место КВАЛ 
Тихонов К. 165 154 319 6 Десперадо 
Таганов А. 203 204 407 2 Turbo game 

 

Группа #2 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Мясников В. 170 159 329 6 5 место КВАЛ 
Смирнов П. 158 167 325 7 6 место КВАЛ 
Кияшкин А. 162 161 323 8 7 место КВАЛ 
Майоров И. 155 243 398 2 8 место КВАЛ 
Иванова О. 174 183 357 3 1 место Группа #1 
Таганов А. 148 190 338 5 2 место Группа #1 
Шубин В. 163 183 346 4 3 место Группа #1 
Шукаев М. 270 214 484 1 4 место Группа #1 

 

Группа #3 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Халанский Д. 153 142 295 7 1 место КВАЛ 
Марченко П. 202 166 368 2 2 место КВАЛ 
Рычагов М. 204 150 354 4 3 место КВАЛ 
Карпов С. 151 106 257 8 4 место КВАЛ 
Шукаев М. 175 178 353 5 1 место Группа #2 
Майоров И. 172 173 345 6 2 место Группа #2 
Иванова О. 191 209 400 1 3 место Группа #2 
Шубин В. 176 191 367 3 4 место Группа #2 

 

 

ФИНАЛ 
        

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Игра 3 Игра 4 Сумма Место Примечание 

Иванова О. 191 209 176 147 723 4 1 место Группа #3 
Марченко П. 202 166 218 172 758 1 2 место Группа #3 
Шубин В. 176 191 165 194 726 3 3 место Группа #3 
Рычагов М. 204 150 181 211 746 2 4 место Группа #3 
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Итоги 
Итоговое 

место Ф.И.О. 
Статистика 

Статус 
Квалификация Shoot-out 

Игр Сумма Ср Max Min Разн № КВ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
1 Марченко П. 10 1918 191.8 218 166 52 S-21 2 198 211 194 183 195 179 

    
202 166 218 172 

2 Рычагов М. 10 1899 189.9 257 148 109 S-20 3 218 169 185 257 176 148 
    

204 150 181 211 
3 Шубин В. 14 2603 185.9 216 163 53 S-19 10 216 178 178 188 187 182 200 202 163 183 176 191 165 194 
4 Иванова О. 14 2571 183.6 224 147 77 S-18 13 165 172 201 185 166 190 188 224 174 183 191 209 176 147 
5 Шукаев М. 12 2339 194.9 270 166 104 S-16 9 174 254 177 166 173 188 177 193 270 214 175 178 

  6 Майоров И. 10 1876 187.6 243 155 88 S-15 8 184 190 177 223 194 165 
  

155 243 172 173 
  7 Халанский Д. 8 1479 184.9 212 142 70 S-14 1 191 193 175 203 210 212 

    
153 142 

  8 Карпов С. 8 1408 176.0 209 106 103 S-13 4 189 187 209 184 174 208 
    

151 106 
  9 Таганов А. 10 1796 179.6 211 140 71 S-11 18 170 140 211 190 140 200 203 204 148 190 

    10 Мясников В. 8 1471 183.9 204 159 45 S-10 5 181 180 192 197 188 204 
  

170 159 
    11 Смирнов П. 8 1465 183.1 217 156 61 S-09 6 165 156 214 203 185 217 

  
158 167 

    12 Кияшкин А. 8 1456 182.0 219 161 58 S-08 7 196 172 219 162 215 169 
  

162 161 
    13 Жиделев А. 8 1473 184.1 225 160 65 S-06 12 180 182 160 195 225 173 188 170 

      14 Тихонов К. 8 1307 163.4 188 144 44 S-05 19 157 177 188 144 159 163 165 154 
      15 Тарапатин В. 8 1382 172.8 226 140 86 S-04 14 145 226 176 198 179 150 168 140 
      16 Лазарев С. 8 1410 176.3 199 131 68 S-03 11 199 192 193 177 177 183 131 158 
      17 Беляков А. 6 1070 178.3 245 136 109 S-01 15 191 175 182 245 136 141 

        18 Власенко В. 6 1058 176.3 204 152 52 S-01 16 152 166 204 157 176 203 
        19 Фамин Д. 6 1052 175.3 200 147 53 S-01 17 200 149 188 185 183 147 
        20 Егозарьян А. 6 945 157.5 193 131 62 S-01 20 157 144 171 131 149 193 
        21 Антюфеева Е. 6 938 156.3 179 124 55 S-01 21 168 172 134 179 161 124 
         

 

 


